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Unprecedented Crystal Cruising Opportunities with AHI! 

• NEW better than 2-For-1 Fares  
• FREE Airfare on most 2011 voyages (air to-and-from points of embarkation/disembarkation , 

air taxes and fees) 
• INCLUDED transfers and baggage handling between airports and piers 
• RECEIVE $1,000 per passenger* As You Wish shipboard spending credit applied towards your 

choice of excursions, gratuities, shops, spa and onboard lounges 
 (* $500 per passenger* As You Wish credit on Panama Canal sailings only) 
 
And the many extras that AHI and Crystal Cruises always feature: 

• Generous AHI cabin allocations due to the longstanding alumni-market relationship with 
Crystal Cruises 

• Expansive tonnage to passenger ratio means extensive public space allowing a more intimate 
cruise experience—43% more than a normal cruise ship 

• All outside staterooms with a private balcony or large picture window 
• Staterooms are almost 40% larger than comparable categories on other cruise ships 
• Free motorcoach shuttle service to the town center in every port. 
• Complimentary enrichment classes offered at the Creative Learning Institute and 

Computer University@Sea: languages, keyboard, wellness, wine tasting and lecture series 
• Active and personalized fitness facilities with complimentary pilates/yoga/golf lessons 
• AHI Welcome and Farewell receptions 
• Seven evening dining options at no additional charge 
• Complimentary non-alcoholic beverages such as specialty coffee drinks, bottled water, soft 

drinks 
• Complimentary laundry facilities 
• $600 per person cruise deposit 
• Services of a professional AHI Passenger Service Representative for your travelers 
• Experienced AHI Tour Directing Staff ensuring attentive service throughout the sailing 
• Dedicated Sales Administrator for your assistance 

 
CRYSTAL SYMPHONY ENJOYED A MAJOR MAKEOVER 
Last month, Crystal Symphony underwent a $25+ million makeover of dramatic new interiors and deck 
spaces. 
 
WORLD’S BEST CRUISE LINE 
In 2009, the 940-passenger Crystal Symphony and the 1,080-pasenger Crystal Serenity were again voted 
the best medium-sized cruise ships in the world (ranking #1 and #2, respectively) by the readers of 
Condé Nast Traveler, and the line was voted “World’s Best Large-Ship Cruise Line” by Travel + 
Leisure readers for a record 14th consecutive year.  In all, the line has been voted “World’s Best” by the 
readers of Travel + Leisure and Condé Nast Traveler more than any other cruise line, hotel or resort in 
history.   
 



 
Here is a preview of AHI’s 2011 featured Crystal Cruises sailings: 
 
Cruise the Panama Canal aboard the M/S Crystal Symphony 
February 23 – March 6, 2011 11 days 
Feb 23 Wed Arrive Miami 

Embark Crystal Symphony 
Feb 24 Thu Cruise 
Feb 25 Fri Cruise 
Feb 26 Sat Tortola 
Feb 27 Sun Marigot Bay, St. Martin 
Feb 28 Mon St. Barths 
Mar 1 Tue Cruise 
Mar 2 Wed Aruba 
Mar 3 Thu Cruise 
Mar 4 Fri Transit the Panama Canal 
Mar 5 Sat Cruise 
Mar 6 Sun Caldera, Costa Rica 

Disembark ship 
 
 
Cruise the Panama Canal aboard the M/S Crystal Symphony 
March 6 - 17, 2011  11 days 
Mar 6 Sun Arrive Caldera, Costa Rica 

Embark Crystal Symphony 
Mar 7 Mon Cruise 
Mar 8 Tue Transit the Panama Canal 
Mar 9 Wed Cruise 
Mar 10 Thu Aruba 
Mar 11 Fri Cruise 
Mar 12 Sat Marigot Bay, St. Martin 
Mar 13 Sun St. Barths 
Mar 14 Mon Tortola 
Mar 15 Tue Cruise 
Mar 16 Wed Cruise 
Mar 17 Thu Caldera, Costa Rica 

Disembark ship 
 
 
Cruise Alaska aboard the M/S Crystal Symphony 
June 26 – July 8, 2011  12 days 
Jun 26 Sun Arrive San Francisco 

Embark Crystal Symphony 
Jun 27 Mon Cruise 
Jun 28 Tue Victoria, BC 
Jun 29 Wed Vancouver, BC 
Jun 30 Thu Cruise the Inside Passage 
Jul 1 Fri Sitka 
Jul 2 Sat Glacier Bay 
Jul 3 Sun Skagway 
Jul 4 Mon Juneau 
Jul 5 Tue Ketchikan 
Jul 6 Wed Cruise 
Jul 7 Thu Cruise 
Jul 8 Fri San Francisco 

Disembark ship 
 
 



Cruise Alaska aboard the M/S Crystal Symphony 
July 8 - 20, 2011   12 days 
Jul 8 Fri Arrive San Francisco 

Embark Crystal Symphony 
Jul 9 Sat Cruise 
Jul 10 Sun Victoria, BC 
Jul 11 Mon Vancouver, BC 
Jul 12 Tue Cruise the Inside Passage 
Jul 13 Wed Sitka 
Jul 14 Thu Glacier Bay 
Jul 15 Fri Skagway 
Jul 16 Sat Juneau 
Jul 17 Sun Ketchikan 
Jul 18 Mon Cruise 
Jul 19 Tue Cruise 
Jul 20 Wed San Francisco 

Disembark ship 
 
 
Cruise Alaska aboard the M/S Crystal Symphony 
August 1 - 13, 2011  12 days 
Aug 1  Mon Arrive San Francisco 

Embark Crystal Symphony 
Aug 2 Tue Cruise 
Aug 3 Wed Victoria, BC 
Aug 4 Thu Vancouver, BC 
Aug 5 Fri Cruise the Inside Passage 
Aug 6 Sat Sitka 
Aug 7 Sun Glacier Bay 
Aug 8 Mon Skagway 
Aug 9 Tue Juneau 
Aug 10 Wed Ketchikan 
Aug 11 Thu Cruise 
Aug 12 Fri Cruise 
Aug 13 Sat San Francisco 

Disembark ship 
 
 
Iberian Odyssey aboard the M/S Crystal Serenity 
August 2 - 14, 2011  12 days 
Aug 2 Tue Arrive Dover, UK 

Embark Crystal Serenity 
Aug 3 Wed Cruise 
Aug 4 Thu Oporto, Portugal 
Aug 5 Fri Lisbon, Portugal 
Aug 6 Sat Gibraltar, UK 
Aug 7 Sun Cruise 
Aug 8 Mon Valencia, Spain 
Aug 9 Tue Barcelona, Spain 
Aug 10 Wed Cannes, France 
Aug 11 Thu Cannes, France 
Aug 12 Fri Livorno, Italy 
Aug 13 Sat Cruise 
Aug 14 Sun Civitavecchia, Italy (Rome) 

Disembark ship 
 
 



Great Ports of Europe aboard the M/S Crystal Serenity 
August 14 - 26, 2011  12 days 
Aug 14 Sun Arrive Civitavecchia, Italy (Rome) 

Embark Crystal Serenity 
Aug 15 Mon Porto Venere, Italy 
Aug 16 Tue Livorno, Italy (Florence) 
Aug 17 Wed Portofino, Italy 
Aug 18 Thu St. Tropez, France 
Aug 19 Fri Monte Carlo, Monaco 
Aug 20 Sat Cruise 
Aug 21 Sun Barcelona, Spain 
Aug 22 Mon Barcelona, Spain 
Aug 23 Tue Palma de Mallorca, Spain 
Aug 24 Wed Valencia, Spain 
Aug 25 Thu Cruise 
Aug 26 Fri Malaga, Spain 

Disembark ship 
 
Cruise the Aegean & Mediterranean aboard the M/S Crystal Serenity 
September 19 – October 1, 2011 12 days 
Sep19  Mon Arrive Istanbul, Turkey 

Embark Crystal Serenity 
Sep 20 Tue Istanbul, Turkey 
Sep 21 Wed Cruise the Dardanelles 
Sep 22 Thu Kusadasi, Turkey 
Sep 23 Fri Fethiye, Turkey *maiden call 
Sep 24 Sat Mykonos, Greece 
Sep 25 Sun Santorini, Greece 
Sep 26 Mon Cruise 
Sep 27 Tue Argostolios, Kefalonia *maiden call 
Sep 28 Wed Kotor, Montenegro 
Sep 29 Thu Dubrovnik, Croatia 
Sep 30 Fri Venice, Italy 
Oct 1 Sat Venice, Italy  

Disembark ship 
(Sep 29th is Rosh Hashanah) 

 
 


